

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13639/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2011 in RSA No.241/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

KAMLA YADAV & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL KUMAR & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to
place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Anup Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after eight weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER